新牌号DAH8
高进给量铣削系统
扩展应用
NEW GRADE FOR THE DAH8
HIGH-FEED MILLING SYSTEM
FOR EXTENDED APPLICATIONS
产品型号
Part number
ap a h rx HIS
IG
6B
SA
4B
SC
6A
DAH.82.030.S.08 1 6,8 4,5 0,8 DAH82 ▲ ▲ ▲
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds ap h2 h d5 dK l2 b C d2 HWS
DAHM.82.040.A1635.05 5 40 1 33,5 35 16 33 22 8,4 5,6 16 DAH82
Internal cooling
刀杆示例
Example toolholder
面铣

3
4
芯轴式铣刀
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DAHM82
图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
配合标准DIN 830-A
Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A
螺钉扭矩030.3070.T10P=3.0Nm
Torque specification of the screw 030.3070.T10P = 3,0 Nm.
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds ap h2 h d5 dK l2 b C d2 nmax HWS
DAHM.82.040.A1635.05 5 40 1 33,5 35 16 33 22 8,4 5,6 16 14500 DAH82
DAHM.82.042.A1635.05 5 42 1 33,5 35 16 33 22 8,4 5,6 16 14000 DAH82
DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 6 50 1 38,5 40 19,5 41 24 10,4 6,3 22 13000 DAH82
DAHM.82.052.A2240.06 6 52 1 38,5 40 19,5 41 24 10,4 6,3 22 13000 DAH82
DAHM.82.063.A2240.07 7 63 1 38,5 40 19,5 49 24 10,4 6,3 22 13000 DAH82
备件
Spare Parts
芯轴式铣刀
Arbor Mounted Cutter
扳手
Allen Wrench
锁紧螺钉
Clamping Screw
TORX PLUS®-梅花扳手
TORX PLUS® Wrench
垫片
Washer
圆柱螺钉
 Cylindrical screw
DAHM.82.04... SW6,0 DIN911 030.3070.T10P T10PL 8.4.433 8.25.912
DAHM.82.05.../06... SW8,0 DIN 911 030.3070.T10P T10PL 10.5.433 10.25.912
 5
图示：右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds l1 l2 d4 ap d2 SW nmax HWS HMS
DAHM.82.020.M104.02 2 20 45 25 18 1 M10 15 21000 DAH82 10001
DAHM.82.025.M125.03 3 25 52 30 21 1 M12 17 18500 DAH82 12001
DAHM.82.032.M166.04 4 32 58 35 29 1 M16 24 16500 DAH82 16001
DAHM.82.035.M166.04 4 35 58 35 29 1 M16 24 15500 DAH82 16001
DAHM.82.040.M166.05 5 40 58 35 29 1 M16 24 14500 DAH82 16001
刀杆材质：钢
Material of shank: Steel
螺钉扭矩030.3070.T10P=3.0Nm
Torque specification of the screw 030.3070.T10P = 3,0 Nm.

TORX PLUS-梅花扳手
TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM... 030.3070.T10P T10PL
螺纹锁紧铣刀
Screw-in cutter
DAHM82
6
铣刀杆
Milling shank
DAHM82
图示：右刀型
Picture = right hand cutting version
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds d l1 l3 ap nmax HWS
DAHM.82.020.D204.02B 2 20 20 87 50 1 21000 DAH82
DAHM.82.025.D255.03B 3 25 25 101 56 1 18500 DAH82
DAHM.82.032.D326.04B 4 32 32 111 60 1 16500 DAH82
DAHM.82.035.D326.04B 4 35 32 111 60 1 15500 DAH82
DAHM.82.040.D326.05B 5 40 32 111 60 1 14500 DAH82
刀杆材质：钢
Material of shank: Steel
螺钉扭矩030.3070.T10P=3.0Nm
Torque specification of the screw 030.3070.T10P = 3,0 Nm.

S 0 - -
H - - -
理论刀尖角rth=编程半径
根据要求提供实际外型
jcao
文本框
8
芯轴式铣刀
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DAHM84
图示=右手型
Picture = right hand cutting version
产品型号
Part number
Z Ds ap h2 h d5 dK l2 b C d2 nmax HWS
DAHM.84.050.A2240.04 4 50 1,5 38 40 16,5 41 25 10,4 6,3 22 8000 DAH84
DAHM.84.052.A2240.04 4 52 1,5 38 40 16,5 41 25 10,4 6,3 22 7500 DAH84
DAHM.84.063.A2240.05 5 63 1,5 38 40 19,5 49 25 10,4 6,3 22 6500 DAH84
DAHM.84.066.A2240.05 5 66 1,5 38 40 19,5 49 25 10,4 6,3 22 6500 DAH84
DAHM.84.080.A2750.06 6 80 1,5 48 50 21,5 59 28 12,4 7 27 5500 DAH84
DAHM.84.085.A2750.06 6 85 1,5 48 50 21,5 59 28 12,4 7 27 5500 DAH84
DAHM.84.100.A3250.07 7 100 1,5 48 50 30 80 33 14,4 8 32 5000 DAH84
DAHM.84.125.A4063.08 8 125 1,5 61 63 56 89 35 16,4 9 40 4000 DAH84
配合标准DIN830-A
Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A
螺钉扭矩030.0412.T15P=5.0Nm
Torque specification of the screw 030.0412.T15P = 5,0 Nm.

Δ      4周
4 weeks
硬质合金牌号
Carbide grades
正几何型体
positive geometry
产品型号
Part number
ap a h rx HIS
IG
6B
SA
4B
SC
6A
DAH.84.030.S.12 1,5 9,8 7 1,2 DAH84 ▲ ▲ ▲
P ● ● ●
M ο ● ●
K ο ● ●
N ο ● ●